
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-403

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Mescherin B.N.  K-310
Fri, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Engineering and Computer Graphics  Maltsev V.S.  I-110
Sat, 23 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  405
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrical Engineering  Varlamov N.V.  404
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Berestov A.V.  A-220
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to Methods of Physics Experiments  Eremin Y.S., Grehov A.M.,

Sysoev A.A.  K-411
Tue, 26 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  405
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Selected Topics in Field Theory  Popov A.P.  B-221
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-715
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Lomonosova T.A.  K-202
Thu, 28 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Radomskiy A.O.  405
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  403
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Mescherin B.N.  A-304
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 22:00 EXAM Selected Topics in Field Theory  Popov A.P.  A-112
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  406


